
1 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手大学 3 85.66 45.93 41.73 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.79 7.990 1 1 2 2

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.23 6.43-1 0 -2 1 -1

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.622 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 0 1 1

7 3F<e e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 1 0

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.611 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 1 0

48.07 45.93

Skating Skills 1.60 5.506.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.005.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.085.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.255.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

41.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 八  巻  絵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 2 74.75 36.28 39.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.57 5.03-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 4 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 2 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 0

37.96 36.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.925.75 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.75 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.75

39.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 壷  井  麗  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手大学 1 66.20 31.99 35.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   D=Deduction applied

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -3 -5 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.170 1 0 0 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

32.17 31.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

35.21

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (5 of 5) D D D D D

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote):  -1.00
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